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AIA DII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:42.49 2019* Chaparral

Facility: 1:42.49 2019$ Chaparral

AA-A1:44.31

AA-C1:46.22

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHORI1 1:47.65

Kauffman, Eleanor 12 Gilligan, Ireland 11

Olson, Alexis 11 Cheney, Lily 11

26.77 29.97 23.6027.31

ADMHS2 1:47.73

Horning, Ellie 12 Haupert, Lily 12

Mack, Kaleigh 11 Daigneault, Juliette 12

26.60 30.61 24.2026.32

ACFHS3 1:50.06

Taylor, Connolly 10 Li, Lilian 12

Reidy, Mia 11 Henikman, Viridiana 10

27.13 31.25 25.2626.42

ASALP4 1:52.30

Martinez, Margarita 10 Nye, Holland 09

Cooper, Hannah 10 Palomarez, Carissa 10

29.40 30.68 25.0327.19

APARA5 1:54.80

Oenning, Shea 10 Bui, Alexis 09

Johnson, Mia 12 Dauderman, Sarina 10

28.05 32.04 23.3731.34

ACDOH6 1:58.38

Safranek, Gwyneth 12 Bai, Gloria 10

Schultz, Leah 11 Anderson, Lauren 12

30.33 25.41

ASAGU7 2:00.62

Hughes, Maggie 09 Reeves, Eva 12

Reeves, Alaina 12 Good, Eden 11

30.87 35.05 25.6929.01

ACSHS8 2:01.85

Ho, Zoe 11 Gotschall, Lauren 11

Bauer, Emily 12 Shepard, Abigail 12

28.69 36.25 27.3629.55

AMMOH9 2:04.49

Sutterley, Regan 10 Scopel, Isabella 12

Escalante, Sara 11 Sutterley, Taryn 12

31.36 34.99 27.3330.81

AARCA10 2:04.51

Voris, Presleigh 12 Nunley, Elsa 11

McClure, Zoe 10 Stultz, Elle 10

33.58 39.52 26.5024.91

ACAMP11 2:04.99

Reid, Chloe 11 Nielsen, Hannah 12

Perry, Violet 10 Reid, Leighton 09

32.63 33.08 28.3430.94

ADEER12 2:05.41

Krumland, Isabelle 11 Notestine, Shaniya 12

Schain, Delany 12 Theall, Teagan 11

32.85 38.44 27.1426.98

ALHHS13 2:06.47

Vessells, Aubrey 11 Lloyd, Kyra 11

Sondrol, Madilyn 11 Green, Alayna 11

30.38 35.69 26.0434.36

AVERR14 2:07.02

Root, Abigail 09 Tayag, Ashelyn 10

Robichaud, Emma 09 Iranshahr, Ella 12

33.44 33.39 26.9833.21

AEAST15 2:09.66

Holm, Savanna 09 Lannon, Harper 12

Zieper, Kaitlyn 11 Holm, Sierra 09

32.41 39.93 26.5230.80

APRES16 2:11.33

Lipp, Megan 10 Cottam, Kristina 10

Gunderson, Nora 10 Crysler, Emma 11

31.99 43.37 26.6129.36

AIRHS17 2:11.56

Chulick, Makenna 09 Addison, Maisey 11

McDonald, Kylie 12 Prince, Emily 09

33.19 42.49 28.9826.90

AIRON18 2:12.45

Comsa, Antonia 10 Snyder, Tessa 11

Haislip, Kiara 12 Harr, Alexis 12

34.40 37.49 28.3032.26

ACIEN19 2:15.29

Hess, Jordan 11 Kennedy, Hailey 09

Baker, Kathryn 12 Perrine, Gracie 12

36.29 35.38 31.1832.44

AMUHS20 2:15.80

Wright, Quinn 11 Rosenberg, Chloe 11

Hughes, Addi 12 Babcock, Maddie 10

36.61 39.32 29.0830.79

AMVMA21 2:16.26

Jacobson, Lauren 10 Gold, Sarah 12

Hester, Eva 10 Ashby, Ellie 12

27.9435.48

AWILL22 2:17.93

Nazarenko, Ruselana Clark, Chloe

Leigh, Madison Baughman, Alice

35.35 39.61 29.5233.45

ABUEN23 2:20.16

Patrick, Bostyn 11 Kerr, Emmy 12

Norvell, Jenna 10 Perez, Emily 10

1:01.45

AFLOW24 2:22.78

Wright, Alicia 10 Thompson, Melanie 12

Thompson, Sarah 10 Boehm, Munai 12

37.10 37.86 34.6333.19

ABUCK25 2:23.57

Maldonado, Hannah Tekut, Emily 09

Gilliland, Anica 12 Boggs, Iana 10

38.52 42.89 28.9533.21

ATHUN26 2:25.44

Moya, Alexandria 12 Smith, Chloe 11

Holtgrewe, Hannah 12 Fredenberg, Keira 12

43.32 40.41 27.5534.16

AFLAG27 2:28.59

Janeway, Katelynn 12 Woods, Carmela 10

Crary, Sydney 10 Chitwood, Sienna 09

32.38 42.36 34.6639.19

AGREE28 2:29.10

Terry, Nehve 11 Nguyen, Audrey 11

Walker, Lillianne 11 Mickelson, Kacey 09

39.42 42.11 32.1535.42

AMCCL29 2:29.86

Kenrick, Greta 12 Huerta, Alia 12

Mueller, Katherine 11 Hannah, Evelyn 09

38.71 42.26 30.0138.88

AEFHS--- DQ

Sims, Camille 10 Rodriguez, Ariana 09

Sims, Camryn 10 Spadaro, Lucille 10

37.36 39.63 1:04.17

 
#204  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018* Ashley Strouse

Facility: 1:45.44 2018$ Ashley Strouse

AA-A1:48.79

AA-C1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAMP 12Grimsley, Caroline*1 1:51.86

26.30 27.93 28.8928.74

CFHS 10Stafford, Leila*1 1:51.86

25.37 27.62 29.6429.23

FLAG 12Miller, Abigail3 1:53.74

26.00 1:27.74

DMHS 12Daigneault, Juliette4 1:54.00

26.54 28.73 29.2029.53

CFHS 11Smith, Wren5 1:54.58

26.83 28.82 29.3729.56

SAGU 10Sheldon, Gracie6 1:58.16

27.59 29.75 30.0030.82

CFHS 10Geiger, Isabella7 1:59.89

26.99 29.87 31.4131.62

FLAG 10Terriquez, Sophia8 2:03.13

28.17 30.61 32.5031.85

CFHS 11Smith, Ruby9 2:03.24

28.11 31.19 31.8432.10

GREE 09Stemmons, Briar10 2:04.47

28.49 31.06 32.6432.28

B - Final

FLAG 09Lininger, Taylor11 2:03.61

28.59 30.66 32.1832.18

HORI 11Olson, Alexis12 2:05.45

28.94 31.70 32.8032.01

HORI 12Liebertz, Mikaela13 2:07.31

28.87 31.80 33.5833.06

ARCA 09Klein, Evelyn14 2:07.65

DMHS 11Keats, Litney15 2:09.14

29.27 31.89 34.5533.43

IRHS 09Chulick, Makenna16 2:09.32

29.91 32.80 33.2333.38

GREE 12Madril, Katy17 2:10.75

29.43 33.33 33.7134.28

CSHS 12Shepard, Abigail18 2:11.26

29.66 33.11 34.0034.49

ARCA 10McClure, Zoe19 2:11.47

29.50 32.83 34.4334.71
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B - Final ...   (#204  Girls 200 Yard Free)

FLAG 12Janeway, Katelynn20 2:13.81

31.11 33.50 34.7934.41

 
#204  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018* Ashley Strouse

Facility: 1:45.44 2018$ Ashley Strouse

AA-A1:48.79

AA-C1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CFHS 10Stafford, Leila1 1:52.50 q

26.05 28.33 29.3728.75

CAMP 12Grimsley, Caroline2 1:52.60 q

26.37 27.86 29.4328.94

FLAG 12Miller, Abigail3 1:53.06 q

26.46 28.51 28.9929.10

CFHS 11Smith, Wren4 1:54.85 q

26.73 29.31 29.0729.74

DMHS 12Daigneault, Juliette5 1:54.99 q

26.61 29.08 29.5229.78

SAGU 10Sheldon, Gracie6 1:59.56 q

27.81 29.93 31.0330.79

CFHS 10Geiger, Isabella7 2:00.24 q

27.36 30.29 31.2631.33

FLAG 10Terriquez, Sophia8 2:02.41 q

28.32 30.66 31.5131.92

CFHS 11Smith, Ruby9 2:03.37 q

28.64 31.26 31.5231.95

GREE 09Stemmons, Briar10 2:03.67 q

27.78 30.54 32.9732.38

FLAG 09Lininger, Taylor11 2:03.75 q

28.86 30.92 32.0531.92

HORI 11Olson, Alexis12 2:04.30 q

28.52 31.14 32.5332.11

ARCA 09Klein, Evelyn13 2:06.54 q

29.29 31.93 32.5232.80

HORI 12Liebertz, Mikaela14 2:07.48 q

29.05 31.49 33.7133.23

ARCA 10McClure, Zoe15 2:08.46 q

29.57 32.54 33.0333.32

IRHS 09Chulick, Makenna16 2:10.00 q

30.46 33.47 32.4533.62

DMHS 11Keats, Litney17 2:10.49 q

29.21 32.16 35.0934.03

CSHS 12Shepard, Abigail18 2:10.64 q

28.92 32.05 35.3234.35

FLAG 12Janeway, Katelynn19 2:12.26 q

29.97 32.91 35.1134.27

GREE 12Madril, Katy20 2:12.47 q

29.80 33.32 34.7034.65

MESQ 11Trevan, Kala21 2:13.25

30.30 33.83 34.3134.81

SALP 11Roddy, Anita22 2:13.28

30.79 34.11 33.0935.29

CSHS 10Bird, Kristen23 2:13.41

31.25 33.64 33.6334.89

AFHS 10Fierros, Audrey24 2:13.96

30.78 33.26 35.1834.74

SAGU 10Mychajliw, Ella25 2:14.19

30.69 33.87 34.8334.80

CSHS 10Williams, Kiran26 2:15.44

30.44 34.92 34.6035.48

DMHS 12Templet, Paige27 2:15.52

31.84 34.57 34.4534.66

MESQ 12Slater, Charli28 2:17.51

30.47 34.20 36.6636.18

CDOH 11Mansell, Caitlyn29 2:18.23

33.00 34.69 34.1636.38

MUHS 12Hughes, Addi30 2:18.35

31.20 35.07 35.6736.41

SAGU 09Rudolph, Grace31 2:19.71

31.49 35.34 35.8936.99

MVMA 12Mireles, Gabrielle32 2:20.28

31.40 35.36 36.7936.73

EAST 11Zieper, Kaitlyn33 2:20.64

32.15 35.74 36.0736.68

MMOH 12Sutterley, Taryn34 2:21.13

32.36 35.89 35.9536.93

SALP 10Hicks, Anne35 2:21.20

32.04 35.28 36.9736.91

DEER 12Capper, Katelyn36 2:22.09

32.05 34.87 38.2136.96

EFHS 09Rodriguez, Ariana37 2:22.10

31.98 36.89 35.7237.51

SALP 09Siemens, Kelly Jean38 2:22.34

33.02 36.49 34.7838.05

IRON 12Harr, Alexis39 2:22.42

31.70 35.63 36.8838.21

LHHS 11Green, Alayna40 2:22.88

31.47 36.33 37.6237.46

 
#206  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008* Caitlin Leverenz

Facility: 2:00.87 2020$ Kennedy Noble

AA-A2:01.38

AA-C2:04.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CFHS 12Janky, Amber1 2:02.31 AA-C

26.67 30.99 28.2036.45

HORI 11Gilligan, Ireland2 2:08.04

28.02 32.65 30.9836.39

MCCL 10Stozkovs, Yana3 2:08.75

28.46 32.71 30.1237.46

SALP 09Nye, Holland4 2:10.77

28.49 35.19 30.1836.91

DMHS 11Mack, Kaleigh5 2:11.93

27.98 33.59 30.7239.64

FLAG 10Core, Victoria6 2:11.98

28.16 33.66 30.6339.53

CFHS 12Li, Lilian7 2:12.84

29.52 34.58 31.0537.69

CAMP 10Keller, Maddie8 2:13.35

28.96 35.03 30.3239.04

DMHS 11Cheong, Rena9 2:17.81

29.55 36.71 32.8338.72

GREE 11Smith, Kaleea10 2:20.46

28.50 37.62 32.9341.41

B - Final

SAGU 12Reeves, Alaina11 2:19.37

29.49 36.19 33.2340.46

HORI 09Gilligan, Reagan12 2:21.23

29.87 35.57 33.9141.88

CDOH 10Bai, Gloria13 2:22.80

30.29 38.54 31.9841.99

PARA 12Johnson, Mia14 2:22.99

29.93 35.91 31.8345.32

HORI 09Bryzelak, Tessa15 2:23.85

31.25 37.00 31.8943.71

CSHS 12Gonzales, Alexa16 2:24.42

30.70 37.73 33.8842.11

SAGU 12Reeves, Eva17 2:24.55

31.67 38.26 34.5240.10

DMHS 12Haupert, Lily18 2:25.02

31.00 40.95 33.6039.47

LHHS 11Vessells, Aubrey19 2:26.07

32.31 34.75 32.8546.16

SALP 09Roddy, Alice20 2:31.00

31.40 38.45 32.7648.39

 
#206  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008* Caitlin Leverenz

Facility: 2:00.87 2020$ Kennedy Noble

AA-A2:01.38

AA-C2:04.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CFHS 12Janky, Amber1 2:03.93 qAA-C

27.00 31.17 28.7637.00

HORI 11Gilligan, Ireland2 2:08.38 q

28.04 32.36 31.3936.59

MCCL 10Stozkovs, Yana3 2:08.98 q

28.90 33.15 29.9436.99

DMHS 11Mack, Kaleigh4 2:12.47 q

27.94 34.13 30.2140.19

SALP 09Nye, Holland5 2:13.13 q

28.25 35.12 31.7538.01

CAMP 10Keller, Maddie6 2:14.23 q

29.72 35.35 30.2938.87

FLAG 10Core, Victoria7 2:14.45 q

28.39 35.53 31.5838.95

DMHS 11Cheong, Rena8 2:16.98 q

29.67 36.90 31.4139.00

CFHS 12Li, Lilian9 2:17.45 q

30.16 35.76 32.4739.06

GREE 11Smith, Kaleea10 2:21.21 q

29.00 37.30 32.5442.37

SAGU 12Reeves, Alaina11 2:21.64 q

30.26 37.72 33.1640.50
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Preliminaries ...   (#206  Girls 200 Yard IM)

HORI 09Gilligan, Reagan12 2:21.69 q

31.87 35.96 32.4941.37

CDOH 10Bai, Gloria13 2:22.47 q

30.92 38.79 30.9341.83

LHHS 11Vessells, Aubrey14 2:24.01 q

30.88 34.29 33.0445.80

CSHS 12Gonzales, Alexa15 2:24.11 q

30.52 37.51 34.0042.08

SAGU 12Reeves, Eva16 2:24.32 q

31.51 39.13 33.0340.65

DMHS 12Haupert, Lily17 2:24.60 q

31.13 41.93 33.2938.25

PARA 12Johnson, Mia18 2:27.19 q

31.02 37.06 32.5246.59

HORI 09Bryzelak, Tessa19 2:27.59 q

30.74 37.33 34.3045.22

SALP 09Roddy, Alice20 2:28.56 q

31.73 37.67 33.1246.04

SALP 09Nguyen, Megan21 2:28.76

31.00 37.55 35.5844.63

CSHS 11Gotschall, Lauren22 2:30.73

32.67 38.51 36.3143.24

VERR 10Tayag, Ashelyn23 2:30.74

31.66 37.74 39.2442.10

MUHS 12Fangman, Kenzie24 2:31.46

30.89 36.72 36.0947.76

DMHS 11Fisher, Abigail25 2:31.74

31.98 40.19 33.9645.61

SALP 09Bonomolo, Scarlett26 2:31.95

32.94 41.00 34.2343.78

CAMP 11Keller, Lily27 2:32.90

32.76 38.37 34.2347.54

PARA 10Duong, Natalie28 2:33.71

33.90 40.60 36.0443.17

CFHS 12Alviar, Gwendolyn29 2:33.96

31.01 40.16 35.9946.80

HORI 11Fox, Abbie30 2:34.11

32.19 38.96 36.1946.77

BUCK 10Boggs, Iana31 2:34.35

32.79 38.32 35.9147.33

BMHS 11Bennion, Brielle32 2:35.19

32.92 38.77 35.3948.11

CDOH 09Crawford, Hannah33 2:35.93

32.09 38.04 35.9149.89

CAMP 10Perry, Violet34 2:36.39

32.98 42.39 36.6644.36

MMOH 12Scopel, Isabella35 2:36.78

32.07 41.46 37.9345.32

DEER 12Garcia, Kareen36 2:37.78

34.20 41.34 36.0746.17

VERR 09Root, Abigail37 2:39.40

33.34 40.39 36.5849.09

CFHS 09Pittner, Shay38 2:39.49

33.61 42.05 36.3847.45

SAGU 11Luensmann, Sophia39 2:40.02

33.76 39.30 34.9052.06

COMB 12Hatch, Isabella40 2:42.29

30.92 39.91 38.4653.00

 
#208  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.76 2024* Delaney Barbee

Facility: 22.60 2024$ Delaney Barbee

AA-A23.08

AA-C23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CFHS 12Janky, Amber1 23.61

DMHS 12Huffman, Katelyn2 24.04

CAMP 12Supreme, Safiyah3 24.33

HORI 11Cheney, Lily4 24.34

PRES 12Smith, Anwen5 24.51

DMHS 12Nordini, Olivia6 24.60

HORI 12Kauffman, Eleanor7 24.73

SALP 10Palomarez, Carissa8 24.97

BGHS 11Wright, Charlotte9 25.01

PARA 10Dauderman, Sarina10 25.81

B - Final

IRHS 12McDonald, Kylie11 25.22

CFHS 11Reidy, Mia12 25.23

CDOH 10Sahtout, Juliana13 25.27

EFHS 12Popham, Ashlyn14 25.29

HORI 11Donovan, Kate15 25.39

CAMP 12Prentice, Sydney16 25.56

CDOH 12Hoskinson, Jada17 25.74

CDOH 12Anderson, Lauren18 25.96

SALP 11Maciulla, Morgan19 26.22

SAGU 11Good, Eden20 26.47

 
#208  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.76 2024* Delaney Barbee

Facility: 22.60 2024$ Delaney Barbee

AA-A23.08

AA-C23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CFHS 12Janky, Amber1 23.93 q

DMHS 12Huffman, Katelyn2 24.29 q

DMHS 12Nordini, Olivia3 24.34 q

CAMP 12Supreme, Safiyah4 24.40 q

HORI 11Cheney, Lily5 24.43 q

PRES 12Smith, Anwen6 24.58 q

BGHS 11Wright, Charlotte7 24.97 q

HORI 12Kauffman, Eleanor8 25.07 q

PARA 10Dauderman, Sarina9 25.10 q

SALP 10Palomarez, Carissa10 25.20 q

CFHS 11Reidy, Mia11 25.24 q

EFHS 12Popham, Ashlyn12 25.36 q

IRHS 12McDonald, Kylie13 25.47 q

CAMP 12Prentice, Sydney14 25.64 q

CDOH 12Hoskinson, Jada*15 25.82 q

HORI 11Donovan, Kate*15 25.82 q

CDOH 12Anderson, Lauren17 25.96 q

CDOH 10Sahtout, Juliana18 26.00 q

SAGU 11Good, Eden19 26.06 q

SALP 11Maciulla, Morgan20 26.11 q

CSHS 12Bauer, Emily21 26.44

CIEN 09Kennedy, Hailey22 26.67

CFHS 10Roos, Sophie23 26.72

CAMP 11Reid, Chloe24 26.79

MESQ 12Slater, Charli25 27.12

BMHS 11Bennion, Brielle26 27.13

CSHS 11Haines, Riley27 27.30

DMHS 11Achterfeldt, Addison*28 27.35

MUHS 09Hoggard, Cera*28 27.35

PRES 09Aldag, Danica30 27.37

CFHS 11Runyon, Annalise31 27.40

EAST 09Holm, Sierra32 27.41

ARCA 10Stultz, Elle33 27.65

WILLLeigh, Madison34 27.67

MMOH 12Sutterley, Taryn35 27.73

EAST 09Holm, Savanna*36 27.82

DMHS 10Woodruff, Lauren*36 27.82

DEER 11Theall, Teagan38 28.10

LHHS 12Kletschka, Kendra39 28.20

DEER 11Krumland, Isabelle40 28.25

CAMP 09Stuckey, Katelyn--- NS

 
#210  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AZ. State: 520.45 2023* Iona Moffat

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CSHS 12Moffat, Iona1 517.20

PARA 12Nerada, Madelyn2 492.60

DMHS 12Gregory, Lexton3 471.60

THUN 12Lillie, Elizabeth4 436.25

IRON 12Dunn, Ryleigh5 410.90

EAST 10Stratton, Natalee6 381.75

HORI 09Farmer, Alexa7 355.00

EAST 09Bluth, Daylee8 354.80

PARA 10Griffin, Hilton9 327.60

IRON 09Reiter, Abigail10 316.70

ARCA 11Costello, Logan11 304.05

EAST 09Killeen, Nessa12 297.80

CAMP 10Linden, Averrie13 284.45

DEER 12Schmidt, Kaylee14 265.50

IRON 10Torres, Ariezette15 260.95

ARCA 09Bowling, Evelyn16 259.35

IRON 12Martinez Romo, Barbara17 255.65

ARCA 12Sawkiw, Kendall18 253.75

EAST 10Spiczka, Lilliahna19 251.50



AZ Interscholastic Assoc. - Office Use - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 2:04 PM  11/9/2024  Page 4

AIA DII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#212  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996* Misty Hyman

Facility: 53.74 2020$ Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.32

AA-C55.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DMHS 12Horning, Ellie1 55.64

26.35 29.29

FLAG 12Miller, Abigail2 57.08

27.13 29.95

PARA 10Oenning, Shea3 57.51

27.81 29.70

CFHS 10Taylor, Connolly4 58.35

27.75 30.60

PRES 12Smith, Anwen5 58.43

27.54 30.89

IRHS 12McDonald, Kylie6 59.11

27.38 31.73

CSHS 11Ho, Zoe7 59.26

27.88 31.38

DEER 12Schain, Delany8 1:00.13

27.27 32.86

DMHS 11Mack, Kaleigh9 1:00.14

28.30 31.84

SALP 10Cooper, Hannah10 1:00.45

27.90 32.55

B - Final

GREE 11Smith, Kaleea11 1:00.22

28.59 31.63

CFHS 11Reidy, Mia12 1:00.72

28.56 32.16

HORI 11Olson, Alexis13 1:01.73

28.75 32.98

CFHS 11Switzer, Zoey14 1:02.96

29.09 33.87

PARA 12Johnson, Mia15 1:03.18

30.20 32.98

SAGU 12Reeves, Alaina16 1:03.32

29.30 34.02

CDOH 12Anderson, Lauren17 1:03.39

28.75 34.64

ARCA 10McClure, Zoe18 1:03.63

30.47 33.16

FLAG 10Terriquez, Sophia19 1:04.04

30.19 33.85

CDOH 11Schultz, Leah20 1:05.61

29.67 35.94

 
#212  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996* Misty Hyman

Facility: 53.74 2020$ Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.32

AA-C55.58

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DMHS 12Horning, Ellie1 54.98 qAA-C

25.71 29.27

FLAG 12Miller, Abigail2 57.39 q

PARA 10Oenning, Shea3 57.87 q

PRES 12Smith, Anwen4 58.01 q

27.32 30.69

CFHS 10Taylor, Connolly5 58.63 q

27.53 31.10

DMHS 11Mack, Kaleigh6 58.88 q

CSHS 11Ho, Zoe7 59.40 q

27.28 32.12

SALP 10Cooper, Hannah8 59.92 q

DEER 12Schain, Delany9 1:00.07 q

27.80 32.27

IRHS 12McDonald, Kylie10 1:00.15 q

28.04 32.11

CFHS 11Reidy, Mia11 1:00.41 q

28.36 32.05

HORI 11Olson, Alexis12 1:00.68 q

26.55 34.13

GREE 11Smith, Kaleea13 1:00.81 q

28.89 31.92

CFHS 11Switzer, Zoey14 1:02.75 q

28.69 34.06

FLAG 10Terriquez, Sophia15 1:03.04 q

29.64 33.40

ARCA 10McClure, Zoe16 1:03.43 q

30.90 32.53

SAGU 12Reeves, Alaina17 1:04.02 q

30.19 33.83

CDOH 12Anderson, Lauren18 1:04.07 q

CDOH 11Schultz, Leah19 1:04.12 q

29.52 34.60

PARA 12Johnson, Mia20 1:04.28 q

31.29 32.99

CDOH 10Sahtout, Juliana21 1:05.14

30.29 34.85

SALP 11Roddy, Anita22 1:06.35

31.18 35.17

SAGU 09Ziomek, Sadie23 1:06.54

30.32 36.22

CFHS 11Runyon, Annalise24 1:07.17

31.51 35.66

SALP 09Nguyen, Megan25 1:07.50

PARA 09Bui, Alexis26 1:07.65

30.78 36.87

MUHS 12Fangman, Kenzie27 1:08.02

31.57 36.45

HORI 09Brizendine, Clover28 1:09.73

32.26 37.47

CSHS 12Shepard, Abigail29 1:09.87

32.65 37.22

ARCA 11Nunley, Elsa30 1:10.73

32.19 38.54

CSHS 09Shepard, Claire31 1:11.91

33.32 38.59

MMOH 11Escalante, Sara32 1:11.94

33.25 38.69

HORI 11Fox, Abbie33 1:12.27

33.33 38.94

IRHS 09Prince, Emily34 1:13.50

33.67 39.83

BUCK 12Gilliland, Anica35 1:14.40

35.22 39.18

IRON 12Harr, Alexis36 1:16.47

34.13 42.34

VERR 09Robichaud, Emma37 1:16.63

34.55 42.08

 
#214  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016* Taylor Ruck

Facility: 49.19 2024$ Ella Cosgrove

AA-A50.16

AA-C50.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAMP 12Supreme, Safiyah1 52.96

25.27 27.69

HORI 11Cheney, Lily2 53.01

25.38 27.63

DMHS 12Huffman, Katelyn3 53.46

25.47 27.99

SALP 10Palomarez, Carissa4 54.36

26.22 28.14

CAMP 12Colvin, Camryn5 54.42

25.72 28.70

DMHS 12Nordini, Olivia6 54.63

26.31 28.32

DMHS 11Huber, Lyric7 55.69

25.94 29.75

HORI 11Donovan, Kate8 56.10

26.49 29.61

CDOH 12Kwapich, Ella9 56.63

26.69 29.94

HORI 09Mastin, Clare10 58.00

27.51 30.49

B - Final

GREE 12Madril, Katy11 57.18

27.52 29.66

DMHS 11Keats, Litney12 57.54

27.93 29.61

SALP 11Maciulla, Morgan13 57.62

27.57 30.05

IRHS 09Chulick, Makenna14 57.66

27.76 29.90
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AIA DII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#214  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PARA 10Dauderman, Sarina15 57.97

27.24 30.73

SALP 12Edwards, Sterling16 58.45

28.03 30.42

CSHS 12Bauer, Emily17 58.52

27.70 30.82

CFHS 12Barg, Annika18 59.39

28.19 31.20

CFHS 10Roos, Sophie19 59.44

28.61 30.83

CDOH 12Safranek, Gwyneth20 59.53

27.90 31.63

 
#214  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016* Taylor Ruck

Facility: 49.19 2024$ Ella Cosgrove

AA-A50.16

AA-C50.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAMP 12Supreme, Safiyah1 53.16 q

25.64 27.52

DMHS 12Huffman, Katelyn2 54.26 q

25.82 28.44

HORI 11Cheney, Lily3 54.45 q

25.79 28.66

CAMP 12Colvin, Camryn4 54.51 q

26.08 28.43

DMHS 12Nordini, Olivia5 54.59 q

26.27 28.32

DMHS 11Huber, Lyric6 55.16 q

26.08 29.08

SALP 10Palomarez, Carissa7 55.48 q

26.46 29.02

HORI 11Donovan, Kate8 56.40 q

26.76 29.64

CDOH 12Kwapich, Ella9 57.39 q

27.32 30.07

HORI 09Mastin, Clare10 57.45 q

27.67 29.78

SALP 11Maciulla, Morgan11 57.52 q

27.59 29.93

PARA 10Dauderman, Sarina12 57.66 q

27.32 30.34

DMHS 11Keats, Litney13 58.00 q

27.78 30.22

GREE 12Madril, Katy14 58.11 q

27.92 30.19

CDOH 12Safranek, Gwyneth15 58.48 q

27.51 30.97

IRHS 09Chulick, Makenna16 58.62 q

28.03 30.59

CSHS 12Bauer, Emily17 58.69 q

28.00 30.69

CFHS 12Barg, Annika18 59.37 q

28.51 30.86

SALP 12Edwards, Sterling19 59.41 q

28.24 31.17

CFHS 10Roos, Sophie20 59.50 q

28.62 30.88

CFHS 09Carney, Madeline21 59.56

28.37 31.19

ARCA 10Stultz, Elle22 59.57

28.96 30.61

PRES 10Lipp, Megan23 59.65

28.50 31.15

EAST 09Holm, Sierra24 1:00.00

29.45 30.55

PRES 10Gunderson, Nora25 1:00.68

28.30 32.38

DEER 11Theall, Teagan26 1:01.30

29.05 32.25

SAGU 10Mychajliw, Ella27 1:01.64

29.90 31.74

MUHS 09Hoggard, Cera28 1:02.06

29.64 32.42

BUEN 12Kerr, Emmy29 1:02.08

30.14 31.94

COMB 12Hatch, Isabella*30 1:02.36

29.92 32.44

THUN 12Fredenberg, Keira*30 1:02.36

29.87 32.49

LHHS 11Miller, Lily32 1:02.96

28.41 34.55

WILLLeigh, Madison33 1:03.20

29.86 33.34

SALP 11Caruana, Alanis34 1:03.31

30.30 33.01

SAGU 11Luensmann, Sophia35 1:04.37

30.18 34.19

 
#216  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007* Ashley Evans

Facility: 4:45.17 2015$ Taylor Ruck

AA-A4:53.16

AA-C4:58.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CFHS 10Stafford, Leila1 4:56.50 AA-C

27.48 29.56 30.0429.82

30.22 30.57 30.04 29.83

29.76 29.18

CFHS 10Henikman, Viridiana2 4:58.81

27.77 29.77 30.0230.07

30.00 29.95 30.18 30.43

30.39 30.23

CAMP 12Grimsley, Caroline3 5:00.94

28.20 29.86 30.6130.42

30.47 30.35 30.31 30.40

30.48 29.84

CFHS 11Smith, Wren4 5:02.12

28.12 30.58 30.7530.80

30.69 30.38 30.74 30.63

30.40 29.03

FLAG 10Core, Victoria5 5:05.96

27.33 29.46 31.1030.71

31.16 31.41 31.61 31.64

31.15 30.39

DMHS 12Daigneault, Juliette6 5:08.61

27.62 29.93 31.2330.81

31.56 31.71 31.55 31.87

31.67 30.66

SAGU 10Sheldon, Gracie7 5:13.16

28.50 30.90 31.6131.42

31.69 31.71 32.06 32.45

32.24 30.58

CFHS 10Geiger, Isabella8 5:13.83

28.30 30.78 31.8031.64

31.63 31.92 32.09 32.37

32.11 31.19

CDOH 10Bai, Gloria9 5:33.07

29.40 33.47 33.7233.81

34.09 34.12 34.10 34.00

33.89 32.47

GREE 09Stemmons, Briar10 5:36.32

34.01 32.36

B - Final

FLAG 09Lininger, Taylor11 5:27.09

29.35 31.57 33.1032.27

33.65 33.66 34.20 33.61

33.20 32.48

HORI 09Bryzelak, Tessa12 5:30.46

29.45 32.26 33.5533.03

33.96 33.73 33.96 33.85

33.95 32.72

SALP 10Martinez, Margarita13 5:35.02

29.95 32.18 33.5632.64

34.04 34.52 34.66 35.37

34.19 33.91

SAGU 09Hughes, Maggie14 5:36.49

30.34 33.28 34.4533.80

34.25 2:50.37

HORI 12Liebertz, Mikaela15 5:38.36

30.94 33.49 34.2634.28

34.69 33.43 34.47 35.32

34.80 32.68

CSHS 12Gonzales, Alexa16 5:40.18

29.60 32.13 34.7933.88

34.87 35.30 35.60 35.67

34.27 34.07

CAMP 09Reid, Leighton17 5:41.14

30.57 32.97 34.8733.95

35.43 35.00 35.46 34.54

34.64 33.71



AZ Interscholastic Assoc. - Office Use - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 2:04 PM  11/9/2024  Page 6

AIA DII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#216  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ARCA 09Klein, Evelyn18 5:41.99

30.74 33.92 34.8534.50

34.61 34.96 35.15 35.28

34.69 33.29

CAMP 11Keller, Lily19 5:49.07

30.36 32.84 34.9933.97

35.62 35.68 36.43 36.41

36.65 36.12

SAGU 10Scheidt, Kelsey20 5:52.95

31.08 34.57 36.2035.56

35.83 35.88 36.66 36.48

36.03 34.66

 
#216  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007* Ashley Evans

Facility: 4:45.17 2015$ Taylor Ruck

AA-A4:53.16

AA-C4:58.35

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CFHS 10Stafford, Leila1 4:59.23 q

27.15 29.23 30.1929.59

30.36 30.91 30.88 30.67

30.55 29.70

CAMP 12Grimsley, Caroline2 5:00.21 q

28.08 29.84 30.5830.32

30.53 30.20 29.93 30.13

30.41 30.19

CFHS 10Henikman, Viridiana3 5:01.57 q

27.69 29.49 30.5930.04

30.66 30.45 30.49 30.92

31.09 30.15

CFHS 11Smith, Wren4 5:03.71 q

27.35 30.43 30.7430.61

30.94 30.78 30.83 31.05

31.00 29.98

FLAG 10Core, Victoria5 5:09.03 q

27.65 29.99 31.7231.25

31.69 31.62 31.85 31.96

31.03 30.27

DMHS 12Daigneault, Juliette6 5:09.81 q

27.94 30.07 31.3530.77

31.45 31.64 31.86 32.04

31.96 30.73

SAGU 10Sheldon, Gracie7 5:13.06 q

28.43 30.86 31.3631.39

31.43 31.57 31.85 32.43

32.21 31.53

CFHS 10Geiger, Isabella8 5:13.91 q

28.83 30.99 31.7731.63

32.09 31.97 31.81 31.77

31.91 31.14

CDOH 10Bai, Gloria9 5:27.30 q

29.97 32.62 33.1633.20

32.90 33.22 33.44 33.69

33.01 32.09

GREE 09Stemmons, Briar10 5:28.30 q

29.46 31.96 33.7333.19

33.75 33.79 33.56 33.43

32.98 32.45

FLAG 09Lininger, Taylor11 5:30.49 q

30.03 32.34 33.5033.52

33.75 33.76 33.61 33.58

33.56 32.84

HORI 09Bryzelak, Tessa12 5:34.06 q

30.80 33.15 34.0333.43

33.85 33.78 34.27 34.27

34.41 32.07

CSHS 12Gonzales, Alexa13 5:39.29 q

29.68 33.20 34.3133.99

34.32 34.29 35.28 34.92

35.16 34.14

SALP 10Martinez, Margarita14 5:41.22 q

29.14 32.69 34.6734.13

34.89 34.96 35.41 35.19

35.26 34.88

CAMP 09Reid, Leighton15 5:44.22 q

31.16 33.94 34.8235.01

35.04 35.40 35.29 35.04

34.73 33.79

ARCA 09Klein, Evelyn16 5:45.70 q

30.53 33.49 35.0734.89

35.52 35.75 36.29 36.26

35.30 32.60

SAGU 10Scheidt, Kelsey17 5:46.11 q

30.77 34.19 34.8334.50

35.10 34.88 35.63 35.88

35.75 34.58

HORI 12Liebertz, Mikaela18 5:46.84 q

31.14 33.94 34.9935.30

34.97 35.66 35.49 35.41

35.44 34.50

CAMP 11Keller, Lily19 5:46.91 q

31.22 33.85 34.0233.92

34.72 35.74 35.80 35.92

36.25 35.47

SAGU 09Hughes, Maggie20 5:47.48 q

30.31 33.01 34.7533.86

35.17 35.23 41.34 34.76

35.01 34.04

PRES 09Aldag, Danica21 5:48.22

28.82 33.27 35.1035.17

35.68 36.41 37.40 35.09

36.42 34.86

CSHS 10Williams, Kiran22 5:49.88

30.63 35.17 34.9435.29

34.80 35.58 36.13 36.63

35.74 34.97

CSHS 10Bird, Kristen23 5:55.36

31.44 35.53 36.6236.33

36.63 36.38 36.22 35.98

36.35 33.88

SAGU 09Ziomek, Sadie24 5:56.92

30.10 33.61 35.7735.47

36.45 37.10 37.22 37.03

37.10 37.07

CRIS 10Herzberg, Reagan25 5:57.29

30.14 34.77 37.1536.72

36.78 36.98 36.64 36.41

36.12 35.58

MCCL 11Thomas, Mia26 5:57.68

31.48 35.40 36.7136.23

36.18 35.91 37.05 36.69

36.60 35.43

DMHS 12Templet, Paige27 5:59.67

32.22 35.01 36.4436.25

36.68 36.70 37.06 36.59

37.05 35.67

MESQ 11Trevan, Kala28 6:02.93

32.44 35.21 36.6136.19

37.99 37.12 37.88 37.47

37.62 34.40

CDOH 09Biocca, Vivienne29 6:03.07

33.30 36.46 37.2037.01

37.30 37.73 37.44 36.69

36.24 33.70

AFHS 10Fierros, Audrey30 6:07.15

32.79 35.04 37.0036.17

37.29 37.85 37.61 38.18

38.47 36.75

DEER 12Garcia, Kareen31 6:07.73

31.70 35.15 37.1037.03

37.54 38.08 38.06 37.87

38.04 37.16

CDOH 11Mansell, Caitlyn32 6:08.12

33.24 37.21 37.5537.40

37.89 37.56 37.85 37.44

36.87 35.11

SALP 10Hicks, Anne33 6:11.92

32.40 36.17 38.5437.55

38.54 38.42 38.38 37.38

37.70 36.84

IRHS 09Prince, Emily34 6:20.00

33.53 38.29 38.7838.11

38.87 38.99 39.38 38.99

39.78 35.28

MVMA 12Mireles, Gabrielle35 6:28.03

33.16 36.36 39.1638.45

39.92 40.19 40.86 40.53

40.36 39.04

MMOH 09Schwarz, Nitcharee36 6:40.06

36.33 39.83 40.3740.09

40.13 40.75 41.33 40.68

41.20 39.35

SALP 10Hicks, Sarah--- DQ

33.28 36.22 36.7736.44

36.84 36.77 36.54 37.47

37.60 34.98
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Results
 
#218  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:34.44 2018* Chaparral

Pattison, G., Zapata, C., Krew, S., Strouse, A.

Facility: 1:33.50 2024$ Arizona Dolphins

AA-A1:35.48

AA-C1:37.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFHS1 1:37.82

Stafford, Leila 10 Smith, Wren 11

Reidy, Mia 11 Janky, Amber 12

24.59 25.35 23.3324.55

ACAMP2 1:39.64

Supreme, Safiyah 12 Keller, Maddie 10

Colvin, Camryn 12 Grimsley, Caroline 12

24.86 25.38 24.2425.16

ADMHS3 1:40.16

Huffman, Katelyn 12 Keats, Litney 11

Huber, Lyric 11 Nordini, Olivia 12

24.74 26.37 24.3324.72

AHORI4 1:40.41

Kauffman, Eleanor 12 Gilligan, Ireland 11

Donovan, Kate 11 Cheney, Lily 11

25.16 25.34 24.4125.50

ACDOH5 1:41.11

Sahtout, Juliana 10 Anderson, Lauren 12

Hoskinson, Jada 12 Kwapich, Ella 12

25.65 26.00 25.2724.19

AFLAG6 1:44.00

Miller, Abigail 12 Terriquez, Sophia 10

Lininger, Taylor 09 Core, Victoria 10

25.23 26.97 24.9426.86

APARA7 1:45.19

Oenning, Shea 10 Bui, Alexis 09

Johnson, Mia 12 Dauderman, Sarina 10

25.03 26.69 25.8627.61

APRES8 1:46.49

Smith, Anwen 12 Gunderson, Nora 10

Crysler, Emma 11 Aldag, Danica 09

24.99 27.01 26.8227.67

ACSHS9 1:47.68

Ho, Zoe 11 Haines, Riley 11

Shepard, Abigail 12 Bauer, Emily 12

27.30 27.06 25.8827.44

ASAGU10 1:47.88

Good, Eden 11 Ziomek, Sadie 09

Mychajliw, Ella 10 Reeves, Eva 12

26.41 26.71 27.6127.15

ASALP11 1:48.06

Edwards, Sterling 12 Nguyen, Megan 09

Roddy, Alice 09 Maciulla, Morgan 11

27.54 27.34 26.2926.89

AARCA12 1:48.87

Samaddar, Anya 11 Nunley, Elsa 11

McClure, Zoe 10 Stultz, Elle 10

28.31 27.78 26.7326.05

AGREE13 1:50.33

Smith, Kaleea 11 Walker, Lillianne 11

Madril, Katy 12 Stemmons, Briar 09

27.05 30.99 25.8726.42

AMUHS14 1:51.00

Hoggard, Cera 09 Hughes, Addi 12

Babcock, Maddie 10 Fangman, Kenzie 12

27.22 28.27 27.6927.82

AIRHS15 1:52.34

McDonald, Kylie 12 Tate, Brynn 10

Prince, Emily 09 Chulick, Makenna 09

25.36 31.84 26.6028.54

AVERR16 1:52.56

Root, Abigail 09 Blandon-Orozco, Beatrice 12

Iranshahr, Ella 12 Tayag, Ashelyn 10

28.31 30.62 27.2626.37

AEAST17 1:53.40

Holm, Sierra 09 Zieper, Kaitlyn 11

Lannon, Harper 12 Holm, Savanna 09

28.28 28.21 26.6830.23

AMMOH18 1:53.48

Schwarz, Nitcharee 09 Walker, Eleanor 10

Escalante, Sara 11 Scopel, Isabella 12

28.30 29.26 27.7728.15

AEFHS19 1:53.91

Popham, Ashlyn 12 Sims, Camille 10

Sims, Camryn 10 Rodriguez, Ariana 09

26.00 30.86 28.6728.38

AMCCL20 1:54.11

Thomas, Mia 11 Hannah, Evelyn 09

Kenrick, Greta 12 Stozkovs, Yana 10

27.61 31.69 24.1530.66

ADEER21 1:54.29

Garcia, Kareen 12 Murphy, Claire 10

Notestine, Shaniya 12 Capper, Katelyn 12

28.92 28.58 27.9628.83

AMVMA22 1:56.29

Gold, Sarah 12 Hester, Eva 10

Ashby, Ellie 12 Mireles, Gabrielle 12

28.44 30.25 28.1029.50

AIRON23 1:57.03

Chavez, Alisandra 12 Snyder, Tessa 11

Haislip, Kiara 12 Harr, Alexis 12

31.20 28.95 28.1928.69

AWILL24 1:57.81

Leigh, Madison Clark, Chloe

Undercoffer, Vivian 12 Nazarenko, Ruselana

27.37 30.29 29.2130.94

ABUEN25 1:58.42

Kerr, Emmy 12 Patrick, Bostyn 11

Moore, Avery 11 Perez, Emily 10

29.17 29.87 28.4930.89

ACIEN26 1:58.71

Kennedy, Hailey 09 Hess, Jordan 11

Baker, Kathryn 12 Perrine, Gracie 12

26.87 28.19

ABMHS27 1:59.87

Messerly, Sasha 12 Houck, Taylor 09

Martin, Charlotte 09 Bennion, Brielle 11

29.59 32.09 26.5031.69

ATHUN28 2:03.37

Fredenberg, Keira 12 Howell, Tyler 12

Peacock, Charlie 12 Holtgrewe, Hannah 12

28.25 32.29 29.6933.14

ADOUG29 2:04.81

Martinez, Alexa 11 Hunt, Milan 12

Hernandez, Katya 11 Palma, Jazmin 11

30.43 30.79 31.2832.31

ALHHS--- DQ

Miller, Lily 11 Lloyd, Kyra 11

Hernandez, CJ 11 Kletschka, Kendra 12

27.20 28.92 28.2128.75

 
#220  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.72 2021* Kennedy Noble

Facility: 52.49 2020$ Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.69

AA-C55.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DMHS 12Horning, Ellie1 55.71 AA-C

26.84 28.87

HORI 12Kauffman, Eleanor2 56.78

27.55 29.23

CFHS 10Taylor, Connolly3 57.82

28.06 29.76

PARA 10Oenning, Shea4 57.95

28.44 29.51

BGHS 11Wright, Charlotte5 1:00.33

28.63 31.70

DEER 12Schain, Delany6 1:01.20

29.10 32.10

LHHS 11Vessells, Aubrey7 1:01.55

30.19 31.36

CSHS 11Ho, Zoe8 1:02.01

29.54 32.47

SALP 10Cooper, Hannah9 1:02.05

29.37 32.68

EFHS 12Popham, Ashlyn10 1:03.29

30.30 32.99

B - Final

CFHS 11Switzer, Zoey11 1:02.23

30.37 31.86

SALP 10Martinez, Margarita12 1:04.61

30.24 34.37

CDOH 12Hoskinson, Jada13 1:04.97

31.81 33.16

SAGU 09Hughes, Maggie14 1:05.44

32.36 33.08

CDOH 12Safranek, Gwyneth15 1:05.48

31.08 34.40

SALP 12Edwards, Sterling16 1:05.81

32.43 33.38
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Results
B - Final ...   (#220  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CAMP 11Reid, Chloe17 1:06.76

32.23 34.53

PRES 11Crysler, Emma18 1:07.66

33.03 34.63

CFHS 09Carney, Madeline19 1:07.75

32.41 35.34

CFHS 09Reed, Catelyn20 1:08.44

33.26 35.18

 
#220  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.72 2021* Kennedy Noble

Facility: 52.49 2020$ Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.69

AA-C55.91

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DMHS 12Horning, Ellie1 55.73 qAA-C

27.12 28.61

PARA 10Oenning, Shea2 58.26 q

28.76 29.50

HORI 12Kauffman, Eleanor3 58.32 q

28.19 30.13

CFHS 10Taylor, Connolly4 59.58 q

29.10 30.48

BGHS 11Wright, Charlotte5 1:00.43 q

28.98 31.45

CSHS 11Ho, Zoe6 1:00.51 q

29.83 30.68

DEER 12Schain, Delany7 1:00.74 q

29.24 31.50

EFHS 12Popham, Ashlyn8 1:01.16 q

29.65 31.51

SALP 10Cooper, Hannah9 1:01.41 q

29.40 32.01

LHHS 11Vessells, Aubrey10 1:01.55 q

30.54 31.01

CFHS 11Switzer, Zoey11 1:02.76 q

30.43 32.33

CDOH 12Hoskinson, Jada12 1:05.65 q

31.89 33.76

SALP 10Martinez, Margarita13 1:05.76 q

30.83 34.93

SAGU 09Hughes, Maggie14 1:06.05 q

32.37 33.68

CDOH 12Safranek, Gwyneth15 1:06.12 q

31.42 34.70

PRES 11Crysler, Emma16 1:06.40 q

32.19 34.21

CAMP 11Reid, Chloe17 1:06.45 q

32.15 34.30

SALP 12Edwards, Sterling18 1:07.10 q

32.46 34.64

CFHS 09Reed, Catelyn19 1:07.48 q

32.62 34.86

CFHS 09Carney, Madeline20 1:07.77 q

32.60 35.17

MMOH 10Sutterley, Regan21 1:07.84

32.54 35.30

PRES 10Lipp, Megan22 1:07.99

33.27 34.72

EAST 11Zieper, Kaitlyn23 1:08.15

33.06 35.09

PRES 10Gunderson, Nora24 1:08.35

32.48 35.87

FLAG 12Janeway, Katelynn25 1:08.39

33.27 35.12

HORI 11Manfredi, Oriana26 1:08.48

33.27 35.21

SALP 09Roddy, Alice27 1:09.27

33.55 35.72

LHHS 11Green, Alayna28 1:09.87

33.57 36.30

CDOH 09Crawford, Hannah29 1:10.18

34.59 35.59

CDOH 11Schultz, Leah30 1:10.65

33.66 36.99

CRIS 10Herzberg, Reagan31 1:10.98

33.41 37.57

MCCL 11Thomas, Mia32 1:11.16

33.82 37.34

BUCK 10Boggs, Iana33 1:11.30

34.89 36.41

CAMP 09Reid, Leighton34 1:11.63

35.06 36.57

EAST 09Holm, Savanna35 1:12.55

34.50 38.05

DMHS 09Ferris, Annie36 1:13.02

35.17 37.85

DEER 11Krumland, Isabelle37 1:13.60

34.87 38.73

CIEN 11Hess, Jordan38 1:15.21

36.15 39.06

PARA 12Navarrete, Hailey39 1:15.86

35.97 39.89

PARA 09Johnson, Nori40 1:15.96

36.72 39.24

CAMP 09Stuckey, Katelyn--- NS

 
#222  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009* Katie Olsen

Facility: 1:00.97 2017$ Claire Grover

AA-A1:02.53

AA-C1:03.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HORI 11Gilligan, Ireland1 1:05.93

31.10 34.83

SALP 09Nye, Holland2 1:06.47

31.68 34.79

CFHS 12Li, Lilian3 1:07.22

31.57 35.65

DMHS 11Cheong, Rena4 1:07.43

31.86 35.57

MCCL 10Stozkovs, Yana5 1:08.21

32.43 35.78

CAMP 12Colvin, Camryn6 1:09.51

32.71 36.80

DMHS 12Haupert, Lily7 1:10.30

33.11 37.19

DMHS 11Huber, Lyric8 1:10.38

31.18 39.20

CDOH 12Kwapich, Ella9 1:10.48

32.68 37.80

CAMP 10Keller, Maddie10 1:10.66

33.35 37.31

B - Final

PARA 09Bui, Alexis11 1:09.80

32.99 36.81

DMHS 09Vertes, Ashley12 1:10.86

33.15 37.71

SALP 09Bonomolo, Scarlett13 1:11.02

35.06 35.96

CAMP 12Nielsen, Hannah14 1:11.43

33.37 38.06

CFHS 10Henikman, Viridiana15 1:13.20

34.73 38.47

CFHS 12Tong, Courtney16 1:13.35

34.17 39.18

VERR 10Tayag, Ashelyn17 1:13.76

34.10 39.66

HORI 09Brizendine, Clover18 1:14.86

35.93 38.93

HORI 09Gilligan, Reagan19 1:15.01

34.77 40.24

SAGU 12Reeves, Eva20 1:15.50

35.70 39.80

 
#222  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009* Katie Olsen

Facility: 1:00.97 2017$ Claire Grover

AA-A1:02.53

AA-C1:03.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HORI 11Gilligan, Ireland1 1:05.28 q

30.58 34.70

MCCL 10Stozkovs, Yana2 1:08.08 q

32.54 35.54

SALP 09Nye, Holland3 1:08.45 q

32.33 36.12

DMHS 11Cheong, Rena4 1:08.48 q

32.82 35.66

DMHS 11Huber, Lyric5 1:08.88 q

31.08 37.80

CAMP 12Colvin, Camryn6 1:09.22 q

32.65 36.57

CDOH 12Kwapich, Ella7 1:09.53 q

32.31 37.22
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#222  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

CAMP 10Keller, Maddie8 1:09.61 q

33.37 36.24

CFHS 12Li, Lilian9 1:09.85 q

32.86 36.99

DMHS 12Haupert, Lily10 1:10.02 q

33.06 36.96

DMHS 09Vertes, Ashley11 1:10.58 q

33.19 37.39

PARA 09Bui, Alexis12 1:10.92 q

33.26 37.66

CAMP 12Nielsen, Hannah13 1:11.89 q

33.24 38.65

CFHS 12Tong, Courtney14 1:12.75 q

34.11 38.64

SALP 09Bonomolo, Scarlett15 1:12.90 q

33.81 39.09

CFHS 10Henikman, Viridiana16 1:13.68 q

34.87 38.81

VERR 10Tayag, Ashelyn17 1:14.01 q

34.29 39.72

SAGU 12Reeves, Eva18 1:14.48 q

35.34 39.14

HORI 09Gilligan, Reagan19 1:15.77 q

35.81 39.96

HORI 09Brizendine, Clover20 1:16.20 q

36.93 39.27

HORI 09Mastin, Clare21 1:16.23

35.97 40.26

CFHS 09Pittner, Shay22 1:16.59

36.71 39.88

LHHS 12Kletschka, Kendra23 1:16.83

36.01 40.82

CIEN 09Kennedy, Hailey24 1:17.17

36.68 40.49

SAGU 11Good, Eden25 1:17.59

36.71 40.88

CSHS 11Gotschall, Lauren26 1:17.72

36.13 41.59

ARCA 12Loel, Ella27 1:17.91

36.38 41.53

PARA 10Duong, Natalie28 1:18.67

37.16 41.51

MVMA 12Gold, Sarah*29 1:18.96

37.26 41.70

PARA 10West, Elizabeth*29 1:18.96

37.38 41.58

SAGU 10Scheidt, Kelsey31 1:19.10

37.86 41.24

CSHS 11Haines, Riley32 1:19.38

38.03 41.35

ARCA 11Nunley, Elsa33 1:19.78

38.07 41.71

CAMP 10Perry, Violet34 1:19.93

37.23 42.70

DEER 12Notestine, Shaniya35 1:20.41

38.25 42.16

MMOH 12Scopel, Isabella36 1:20.54

37.19 43.35

CDOH 09Biocca, Vivienne37 1:20.98

38.29 42.69

LHHS 11Lloyd, Kyra38 1:20.99

37.87 43.12

IRON 11Snyder, Tessa39 1:22.87

38.09 44.78

SALP 09Ladrido, Sage40 1:23.39

39.20 44.19

 
#224  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:23.86 2018* Chaparral

Strouse, A., Krew, S., Segneri, S., Pattison, G.

Facility: 3:23.69 2024$ Scottsdale Aquatic Club

AA-A3:27.68

AA-C3:31.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFHS1 3:27.88 AA-C

Stafford, Leila 10 Connolly, Taylor 10

Smith, Wren 11 Janky, Amber 12

25.17 51.83 52.1124.60

25.41 53.27 24.22 50.67

ACAMP2 3:33.82

Grimsley, Caroline 12 Colvin, Camryn 12

Keller, Maddie 10 Supreme, Safiyah 12

25.65 53.17 54.0125.72

25.15 53.54 25.29 53.10

ADMHS3 3:33.83

Horning, Ellie 12 Huffman, Katelyn 12

Nordini, Olivia 12 Daigneault, Juliette 12

25.63 53.01 54.0725.26

25.24 53.88 15.69 52.87

AFLAG4 3:41.83

Core, Victoria 10 Lininger, Taylor 09

Terriquez, Sophia 10 Miller, Abigail 12

26.29 54.84 57.7427.39

27.36 56.89 25.19 52.36

ASALP5 3:42.37

Cooper, Hannah 10 Maciulla, Morgan 11

Nye, Holland 09 Palomarez, Carissa 10

26.75 56.28 57.8127.36

26.11 54.93 25.50 53.35

AHORI6 3:48.75

Donovan, Kate 11 Bryzelak, Tessa 09

Mastin, Clare 09 Olson, Alexis 11

26.71 56.89 57.5227.04

27.40 57.60 26.52 56.74

ASAGU7 3:51.35

Hughes, Maggie 09 Mychajliw, Ella 10

Reeves, Alaina 12 Sheldon, Gracie 10

27.42 57.37 59.6128.10

16.59 58.54 55.83

APRES8 3:53.46

Smith, Anwen 12 Crysler, Emma 11

Aldag, Danica 09 Lipp, Megan 10

26.28 54.14 1:00.3429.02

27.78 59.50 28.17 59.48

ADEER9 4:00.22

Theall, Teagan 11 Krumland, Isabelle 11

Capper, Katelyn 12 Schain, Delany 12

28.67 1:00.07 28.88

26.45 55.64

ACSHS10 4:02.85

Williams, Kiran 10 Bird, Kristen 10

Haines, Riley 11 Gonzales, Alexa 12

29.61 1:02.79 1:00.1528.36

28.59 59.64 28.71 1:00.27

AGREE11 4:03.15

Smith, Kaleea 11 Walker, Lillianne 11

Madril, Katy 12 Stemmons, Briar 09

27.72 57.67 1:11.2634.05

27.37 57.75 26.37 56.47

ALHHS12 4:04.75

Miller, Lily 11 Sondrol, Madilyn 11

Green, Alayna 11 Vessells, Aubrey 11

28.95 1:02.22 1:05.2830.91

28.12 1:00.40 27.09 56.85

AARCA13 4:07.39

Loel, Ella 12 Samaddar, Anya 11

Voris, Presleigh 12 Klein, Evelyn 09

29.41 1:01.96 1:03.8430.25

29.33 1:02.24 28.96 59.35

AMUHS14 4:09.67

Hoggard, Cera 09 Hughes, Addi 12

Babcock, Maddie 10 Fangman, Kenzie 12

29.42 1:01.40 1:01.9929.14

30.42 1:04.05 28.86 1:02.23

AMCCL15 4:10.14

Thomas, Mia 11 Hannah, Evelyn 09

Kenrick, Greta 12 Stozkovs, Yana 10

28.66 1:01.21 1:12.2132.58

27.85 1:08.38 20.65 48.34

AMMOH16 4:10.51

Sutterley, Regan 10 Escalante, Sara 11

Schwarz, Nitcharee 09 Sutterley, Taryn 12

29.42 1:02.78 29.41

28.31 1:01.49

AEFHS17 4:17.84

Popham, Ashlyn 12 Sims, Camille 10

Sims, Camryn 10 Rodriguez, Ariana 09

27.59 57.52 1:07.4129.86

30.07

APARA18 4:18.18

West, Elizabeth 10 Johnson, Nori 09

Kanate, Aninah 11 Duong, Natalie 10

29.64 1:07.09 1:01.7228.88

31.86 1:13.89 23.44 55.48
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Results
(#224  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABUEN19 4:24.79

Patrick, Bostyn 11 Jones, Emilynn 09

Kerr, Emmy 12 Perez, Emily 10

32.32 1:09.98 1:07.2832.28

30.43 1:04.13 29.53 1:03.40

AIRON20 4:25.86

DeLeon, Natalia 12 Comsa, Antonia 10

Snyder, Tessa 11 Haislip, Kiara 12

34.11 1:09.94 1:06.9231.41

30.63 1:05.53 30.08 1:03.47

AMESQ21 4:26.84

Slater, Charli 12 Nagy, Amanda 10

LaVallee, Lyric 11 Trevan, Kala 11

28.43 1:02.95 1:15.5534.77

31.88 1:08.44 28.43 59.90

ATHUN22 4:28.76

Fredenberg, Keira 12 Holtgrewe, Hannah 12

Peacock, Charlie 12 Smith, Chloe 11

29.16 1:01.88 1:07.5631.28

34.59 1:13.85 30.19 1:05.47

ABUCK23 4:31.65

Gilliland, Anica 12 Tekut, Emily 09

Maldonado, Hannah Boggs, Iana 10

32.19 1:07.60 1:13.1234.08

34.26

ACIEN24 4:39.10

Baker, Kathryn 12 Hess, Jordan 11

Perrine, Gracie 12 Levengood, Cora 12

30.00 1:04.09 1:12.7234.83

32.29 1:09.67 34.56 1:12.62

AIRHS25 4:44.00

Addison, Maisey 11 Kim, Taehee 11

Bollinger, Cameron 12 Tate, Brynn 10

33.86 1:11.72 1:09.3731.80

32.79 1:13.62 32.49 1:09.29

AEAST26 4:59.57

Lannon, Harper 12 Glauser, Maren 10

Joyce, Jacqueline 11 Rasmussen, Amirra 12

34.28 1:10.97 1:17.5235.85

34.69 1:15.05 34.44 1:16.03

ACDOH--- DQ

Sahtout, Juliana 10 Bai, Gloria 10

Hoskinson, Jada 12 Kwapich, Ella 12

27.00 55.71 58.1027.91

26.24 55.41 26.09 56.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 224

1. Catalina Foothills High School 463.5

2. Desert Mountain High School 440

3. Horizon High School 352

4. Campo Verde High School 285.5

5. Salpointe Catholic High School 243

6. Paradise Valley High School 191

7. Flagstaff High School 188

8. Saguaro High School 160

9. Cactus Shadows High School 156

10. Canyon del Oro High School 155

11. Prescott High School 109

12. Greenway High School 103

13. Arcadia High School 94

14. Deer Valley High School 85

15. Eastmark High School 63

16. Ironwood Ridge High School 60

17. Lake Havasu High School 52

17. McClintock High School 52

19. Ironwood High School 49

20. Mica Mountain High School 44

21. Estrella Foothills High School 32

21. Goldwater High School 32

23. Mingus High School 30

24. Verrado High School 28

25. Thunderbird High School 19

26. Buena High School 4

26. Cienega High School 4


